Gulfstream Park
Agueduct
Laurel Park
Tampa Bay
Fair Grounds
pm Santa Anita
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Gulfstream Park

Aqueduct

Laurel Park

Tampa Bay

Fair Grounds

Santa Anita
: Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:05am
11:20am
11:25am
11:35am

1:00pm

Gulfstream Park

Agueduct

Laurel Park

Tampa Bay

Fair Grounds

3:00pm Santa Anita

5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:05am
11:20am
11:25am
11:35am
1:00pm
1:00pm

Gulfstream Park

Aqueduct

Laurel Park

Tampa Bay

Fair Grounds

Oaklawn Park

3:00pm Santa Anita

5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:25am Parx
11:45am Mahoning Valley
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:40pm Turf Paradise
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:25am Parx
11:45am Mahoning Valley
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:40pm Turf Paradise
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:20am Aqueduct

11:25am Laurel Park

11:25am Parx

11:45am Mahoning Valley

12:55pm Delta Downs

1:00pm Fair Grounds

1:40pm Turf Paradise

3:00pm Santa Anita

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:25am Parx
11:45am Mahoning Valley
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:40pm Turf Paradise
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

January 2021

SimulcastCalendar

Tuesday

11:25am Parx

11:45am Mahoning Valley

12:55pm Delta Downs

1:40pm Turf Paradise

5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:25am Parx

11:45am Mahoning Valley

12:55pm Delta Downs

1:40pm Turf Paradise

5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:25am Parx
11:45am Mahoning Valley
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:40pm Turf Paradise
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:25am Parx
11:45am Mahoning Valley
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:40pm Turf Paradise
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Wednesday

11:25am Parx
11:35am Gulfstream Park
11:35am Tampa Bay
11:45am Mahoning Valley
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:00pm Fair Grounds
1:40pm Turf Paradise
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:25am Parx
11:35am Gulfstream Park
11:35am Tampa Bay
11:45am Mahoning Valley
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:40pm Turf Paradise
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:25am Parx

11:35am Gulfstream Park

11:35am Tampa Bay

11:45am Mahoning Valley

12:55pm Delta Downs

1:40pm Turf Paradise

5:00pm_Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:25am Parx

11:35am Gulfstream Park

11:35am Tampa Bay

11:45am Mahoning Valley

12:55pm Delta Downs

1:40pm Turf Paradise

5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Thursday

11:20am
11:35am
12:55pm
1:00pm
1:40pm

Aqueduct

Gulfstream Park

Delta Downs

Fair Grounds

Turf Paradise

5:15pm Turfway Park

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:35am
12:55pm
1:00pm
1:40pm
4:00pm

Gulfstream Park

Delta Downs

Fair Grounds

Turf Paradise

Sam Houston

5:15pm Turfway Park

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:20am
11:35am

Aqueduct
Gulfstream Park
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:00pm Fair Grounds
1:40pm Turf Paradise
4:00pm Sam Houston
5:15pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:20am
11:35am
12:55pm
1:00pm
1:40pm
4:00pm

Aqueduct

Gulfstream Park

Delta Downs

Fair Grounds

Turf Paradise

Sam Houston

5:15pm Turfway Park

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:20am
11:25am
11:35am
11:35am
12:10pm
1:00pm
2:30pm
6:00pm

Aqueduct

Laurel Park
Gulfstream Park
Tampa Bay
Turfway Park
Fair Grounds
Santa Anita
Mohawk Park(H)

Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:20am
11:25am
11:35am
11:35am
1:00pm
1:55pm
2:30pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
6:00pm
6:45pm

Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM

Aqueduct

Laurel Park
Gulfstream Park
Tampa Bay

Fair Grounds
Turf Paradise
Santa Anita
Meadowlands(H)
Turfway Park
Mohawk Park(H)
Sam Houston

Advanced Wagering offered

11:20am
11:25am
11:35am
11:35am
1:00pm
1:55pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
6:00pm
6:45pm

11:20am
11:25am
11:35am
11:35am
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:55pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
6:00pm
6:45pm

Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Aqueduct

Laurel Park
Gulfstream Park
Tampa Bay

Fair Grounds
Turf Paradise
Santa Anita
Meadowlands(H)
Turfway Park
Mohawk Park(H)
Sam Houston

22-Jan
Aqueduct
Laurel Park
Gulfstream Park
Tampa Bay
Oaklawn Park
Fair Grounds
Turf Paradise
Santa Anita
Meadowlands(H)
Turfway Park
Mohawk Park(H)
Sam Houston

Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:20am
11:25am
11:35am
11:35am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:55pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
6:00pm
6:45pm

Aqueduct

Laurel Park
Gulfstream Park
Tampa Bay

Fair Grounds
Oaklawn Park
Turf Paradise
Santa Anita
Meadowlands(H)
Turfway Park
Mohawk Park(H)
Sam Houston

Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Saturday
2-Jan

Gulfstream Park
Mahoning Valley
11:20am Aqueduct
11:25am Laurel Park
11:35am Tampa Bay
1:00pm  Fair Grounds
2:30pm Santa Anita
5:00pm Meadowlands(H)
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:05am
11:15am

11:05am Gulfstream Park
11:15am Mahoning Valley
11:20am Aqueduct
11:25am Laurel Park
11:35am Tampa Bay
1:00pm Fair Grounds
2:30pm Santa Anita
5:00pm Meadowlands(H)
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
6:45pm Sam Houston

Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:05am Gulfstream Park
11:15am Mahoning Valley
11:20am Aqueduct

11:25am Laurel Park

11:35am Tampa Bay

12:00pm Fair Grounds

3:00pm Santa Anita

5:00pm Meadowlands(H)
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
6:45pm Sam Houston
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:05am Gulfstream Park
11:15am Mahoning Valley
11:20am Aqueduct
11:25am Laurel Park
11:35am Tampa Bay
1:00pm Fair Grounds
1:00pm Oaklawn Park
3:00pm Santa Anita
5:00pm Meadowlands(H)
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
6:45pm Sam Houston
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:05am Gulfstream Park
11:15am Mahoning Valley
11:20am Aqueduct
11:25am Laurel Park
11:35am Tampa Bay
1:00pm Fair Grounds
1:00pm Oaklawn Park
3:00pm Santa Anita
5:00pm Meadowlands(H)
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
6:45pm Sam Houston
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered




11:20am
11:25am
11:35am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
3:00pm
5:00pm

31-Jan
Gulfstream Park
Aqueduct
Laurel Park
Tampa Bay
Fair Grounds
Oaklawn Park
Sam Houston
Santa Anita
Northfield Park(H)

Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Tuesday

January 2021

Simulcast*Calendar
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday
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